Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2018
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
Page 1 of 6
BRV2S and BRV2B
SG Iron
Pressure Reducing Valves
Description

fitting (17 supplied). The other end of the 6 mm sensing pipe should be connected into the downstream pipework at least 1 m downstream
from the valve.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco DN15 BRV2S pressure reducing valve with SG iron body flanged EN 1092 PN25, stainless steel bellows
and fitted with an orange spring for downstream pressure control of 3.5 to 8.6 bar g.
A B
C
D
E Withdrawal distance
F
C
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Size A B C D E F
 Weight
Scr Flg
DN15 - ½" 83 150 60 130 25 97 1.60 3.90
DN20 - ¾" 96 150 60 130 25 107 1.70 4.25
DN25 - 1" 108 160 60 130 25 117 1.95 4.65
TI-P045-14
CTLS Issue 6
Page 6 of 6
BRV2S and BRV2B SG Iron Pressure Reducing Valve
Spare parts
The spare parts available are shown in solid outline.
Parts drawn in a grey line are not supplied as spares.
Available spares
*
Pressure
adjustment
spring
Grey 0.14 to 1.7 bar g 4, 18
Green 1.40 to 4.0 bar g 4, 18
Orange 3.50 to 8.6 bar g 4, 18
* Bellows
assembly specify type Stainless steel or
phosphor bronze 5, 6
* Spring housing hex. bolts (set of 4) 7
Valve and seat assembly 6, 11, 12, 19
* Gasket set 6, 12
* Common to all sizes.
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed
'Available spares' and state the size, type and pressure range of the
reducing valve.
Example: 1 off Pressure adjustment spring (orange), having a
downstream pressure range of 3.5 to 8.6 bar g for a Spirax Sarco DN15
BRV2S pressure reducing valve.
Recommended tightening torques
Item Part or
mm N m
7 Hex. bolts M8 x 25 18 - 24
11 Valve seat 32 A/F 108 - 132
18
4